o

County: (ZCCLN& Fraction __ N£ -5& - 5¢J Sec. 30 T 4 S R__4

CORRECTION(S) TO WATER WELL COMPLETION RECORD (WWC-5)
(to rectify lacking or incorrect information)
Owner: Lz .‘n? e, Adarm

Location was listed as: Location changed to:

Section-Township-Range: 25 -1 §S- HE 35 -2/ 8S-5F

Fraction (Y4 % Y%):

Other changes: Initial statements:

Changed to:

Comments:

Verification method: Re¢ived emal Lo [::e_n.mq{ (’/aunlg Hea 'b<')>a.r/m5h'/

initials: _2F  date:  «//z5/74
Submitted by: Kansas Geological Survey, Data Resources Library, 1930 Constant Ave., Lawrence, KS 66047-3726
to: Kansas Dept of Health & Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 SW Jackson, Suite 420, Topeka, KS 66612-1367.




WATER WELL RECORD Form WWC-5 Division of Water Resources; App. No.

1 LOCATION OF WATER WELL: Fraction Section Number Townslj;ip Number | Range Number

County: aﬁﬂﬁy WJ-W %W% 5 T S R

Distance and directi¢n from nearest town or citz street address of well if Global Positioning Systems (decimal degrees, min. of 4 digits)

locat%d within city? FROWIUWWTtIW Y 2 mELRS &) TN Latitude: —_
ENIV.X Longitude: -
2 WATER WELL OWNER: A7/# mzzwc,% Elevation: —_—

RR#, St. Address, Box #  : 7/9 A fif/ Datum:
City, State, ZIP Code S TUMNGTN FTY K8 (), 644/ Data Collection Method:  ————

3 LOCATE WELL'’S | 4 DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL .......... /0% .............. ft.
LOCATION
WITH AN “X” IN | Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered ~ (1)...42 e ft. (2ot B) ey ft.
SECTION BOX: WELL’S STATIC WATER LEVEL...... 4 G .o ft. below land surface measured on mo/day/yr. ,?/ZM? ..
N Pump test data: Well water was....... eicann It after.....===...... hours pumping.......... ... gpm
| [ Est. Yield.. V ...gpm: Well water was................. ft. after.....7T........ hours pumping......... 7. ..... gpm
CoNwel o NE-- WELL WATER TO BE USED AS: 5 Public water supply 8 Air conditioning 11 Injection well
W | | EC@ 3 Feedlot 6 Oil field water supply 9 Dewatering 12 Other (Specify below)
I [ 2 Irrigation 4 Industrial 7 Domestic (lawn & garden) 10 Monitoring well ...
i )&)l)v Tl SIE N Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes ........ No AC....; Ifyes, mo/day/yrs
Sample was submitted................ceennnn. Water well disinfected? Yes/\,..... No.........
S
5 TYPE OF CASING USED: 5 Wrought Iron 8 Concrete tile CASING JOINTS: Glued &.... Clamped........
1 Steel 3 RMP (SR) 6 Asbestos-Cement 9 Other (specify below) Welded.............ooeoiieiin.
4 ABS TEIBErglass g e Threaded...........oceenenil.
Blank casing diameter 5 i . ft., Diameter. &_.......... in. to 77—' ft., Diameter ..«7.......In. to S._........ft.
Casing height above land surface.... %= Wall thickness or guage Nos-/ﬂz Jo.
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL:
1 Steel 3 Stainless Steel 5 Fiberglass 7PVC 9 ABS 11 Other (Specify) ...ovvvvrervieineenn,

2 Brass 4 Galvanized Steal 6 Concrete tile 8 RM (SR) 10 Asbestos-Cement 12 None used (open hole)
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:

1 Continuous slot 3 Mill slot 5 Gauzed wrapped 7 Torchcut 9 Drilled holes 11 None (open hole)

2 Louvered shutter 4 Key punched 6 Wire wrapped 8 Saw Cut 10 Other (specify) ......oeovvveviviiiiii,
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From...9. Zm...... ft.t0.. . & ......... ft., From .....77 ft.to ... ft.

From... 7 Za......... ft.to .. L8 T= ... ft., From ......" . ft0 oo T ft.
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From...2.S......... ft.t0 .../Q%=......... ft., From ...7 oS ft.to .. L
From......... o ftto T ft,From .......5ccc..oo.... ftto.. .. ;e ft
6 GROUT MATERIAL: 1 Neat cement 2 Cement grout €Bentopifed 4 Other ............cccoooieiiiiiiiiieeeeeeieeeeeeeiieeeeeiaeee,
Grout Intervals: From .. 3......... ft.t0 ./2S....... ft., From ............... ft.to............... ft, From ..........ooeeennl el ft.to.......... ft.
What is the nearest source of possible contamination:

1 Septic tank 4 Lateral lines 7 Pit privy 10 Livestock pens 13 Insecticide Storage specify

2 Sewer lines 5 Cess pool 8 Sewage lagoon 11 Fuel storage 14 Abandoned water well below)

3 Watertight sewer lines 6 Seepage pit 9 Feedyard 12 Fertilizer Storage 15 Oil well/gas well A conFE . .
Direction from well? ..o e How many feet? ... ...ttt aineaeena,
FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO PLUGGING INTERVALS

13 | Ciopv Btoup/
378 | coafpsoansi.

4 | 4> |SHHE

7 22 | inuaipnk 410

AR IV 7 4

7/ 77 < %
2 00 }%AZO{?

7 CONTRACTOR’S OR LANDOWNER’S CERTIFICATION: This water well was @constructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) -7, ﬂ? ... and this record is true to the best of my knovg belief.

ledge gn
Kansas Water Well Contractor’s License No. 7 0. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/dgy/year }é/b ............
under the business name of /frjacmm Z by (signature)

INSTRUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ball point pen. PLEASE PRESS FIRMLY and PRINT clearly. Please fill in Blanks™inderffne o circle the correct answers. Send top
three copies to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone
785-296-5522.  Send one to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records. Fee of $5.00 for each constructed well.  Visit us at
http://www kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html.

KSA 82a-1212




Re: Fwd: WWC-5 LITZINGER

1of2

Subject: Re: Fwd: WWC-5 LITZINGER

From: Data Resources Library <datares@kgs.ku.edu>
Date: 4/25/2014 8:43 AM

To: "Lisa Davies" <ldavies@gcphd.org>

CC: datares <datares@kgs.ku.edu>

Lisa,

Thank you for notifying us of the error. We will pull the completion form and correct the

location; if we have questions, we will contact you.

Deb Stewart

Data Resources Library
Kansas Geological Survey
1930 Constant Ave
Lawrence KS 66047-3724
datares@kgs.ku.edu
785-864-2161

Fax 785-864-5317

http://www.kgs.ku.edu/
for pricing and services: http://www.kgs.ku.edu/General/datalLib.html

On 4/24/2014 2:57 PM, Dana Adkins-Heljeson wrote:

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Lisa Davies" <ldavies@gcphd.org>
Date: April 24, 2014 at 1:50:29 PM CDT
To: <webadmin@kgs.ku.edu>

Subject: WWC-5 LITZINGER

The correct legal information is: $30 T11S RS5E  GEARY COUNTY.

Please let me know if you will need further information.

Lisa R. Davies RS/REHS

Director - Environmental Health
Geary County Health Department
P O Box 282

Junction City, KS 66441
785-762-5788

Idavies@gcphd.org

In researching records for a property inspection ~ | found that this well is incorrectly logged.

4/25/2014 5:10 PM



